MARATON SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

Resultados - Maraton
12 NOVIEMBRE 2023
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Dor Nombre
33 SANCHEZ BAYON
13 DELGADO ALONSO
41 WU
36 SEBRANTKE
25 MEY
29 ORTIZ DE URBINA
16 GISPERT GIRON
31 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
26 MONZON PEREZ
30 RAHACHOU
17 HARDING
91 KALLICHARAN
8 ARTACHO ALONSO
111 SAMEK
27 MORALES BATISTA
23 JOESAAR
126 WOHRLE
45 ARTIME PINILLA
115 SANTOS JORGE
153 BUELA RODRIGUEZ
185 GARCIA
85 HEHL
37 TAYLOR
53 CABRERA GARCIA
189 GARCIA GONZALEZ
22 HYNES
191 GARCIA HERNANDEZ
35 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ
162 CORRIAS
116 SCHALEK
54 CAMPBELL
15 FIX
90 KALDALONS
101 PEREZ SEDANO
76 FAJARDO MESA
24 MARTI SAN JOSE

Nombre
JUAN RAMON
ENRIQUE
HAOTIAN
OLIVER
MARKUS
ERIC

MARC

JuLIo
MARCOS
MIKITA
James
ROHAN

IGOR
ANDRZE)
CARMELO JAVIER
Lilian

Torsten
FABIAN

RAFA
IGNACIO
JOSE LOPEZ
LUCAS
GEORGE
KEVIN

PEDRO FRANCISCO
Gary

CARLOS DAVID
JOSE
STEFANO
PETR

Joseph

Jiri

SIGVALDI
DIEGO
YOJANAN
JORDI

Club
Extremadura Sport Club
TRIVALLE

LC Hansa Stuhr

Milers Colonia 2020

Viral Sport Club

Club Atletic TMB

CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR
TenerifeCajacanarias

Run4fun

Clapham Pioneers
CD BEDUNIA

ROADRUNNERS SUDBADEN
Leonés del trail

TRIABONA ADEJE

Glasgow Frontrunners
Eslabdn

Carlos David Garcia Hernandez
Olympus 21

Marathon club Kladno

MAXTRI LIBEREC

Club Maratén Guadalajara

Santuario
Independientemente
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Intermedio 21KM
1h19'07 (1)
1h19'33 (2)
1h22'37 (7,+2)
1h22'17 (5,+1)
1h22'17 (6,+1)
1h19'34 (3)
1h25'12 (10)
1h25'14 (11)
1h23'11 (8)
1h29'06 (15)
1h28'35 (13,+3)
1h33'14 (21,-1)
1h27'53 (12)
1h33'19 (22,-1)
1h32'20 (19)
1h32'15 (18)
1h37'40 (28,+5)
1h38'16 (29,+5)
1h35'46 (24,+2)
1h40'13 (36,+12)
1h30'49 (16,+1)
1h40'38 (40,+7
1h39'45 (32,+3
1h39'54 (34,+9
1h40'31 (38,+8
1h31'52 (17,-3)
1h39'54 (33,+11)
1h40'35 (39,-1)
1h44'12 (53,+12)
1h44'04 (52,+3)
1h39'58 (35,+1)
1h28'57 (14,-1)
1h44'18 (54,+3
1h47'55 (79,+7
1h41'42 (47,+5
1h36'22 (26,+1
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Tiempo

2h43'31
2h45'27
2h45'41
2h46'34
2h48'45
2h52'12
2h55'25
2h57'08
2h57'19
3h00'32
3h02'42
3h07'16
3h07'53
3h09'13
3h11'19
3h14'43
3h18'34
3h19'03
3h21'05
3h22'01
3h22'32
3h24'23
3h24'41
3h25'23
3h26'33
3h27'13
3h27'28
3h28'23
3h28'24
3h31'46
3h32'36
3h33'38
3h34'09
3h34'32
3h35'07
3h36'26

Ritmo
03:53
03:56
03:56
03:57
04:01
04:05
04:10
04:13
04:13
04:17
04:20
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:32
04:37
04:43
04:44
04:46
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:57
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:07
05:08

Tiempo real
2h43'31
2h45'27
2h45'41
2h46'34
2h48'45
2h52'12
2h55'25
2h57'08
2h57'19
3h00'32
3h02'42
3h07'16
3h07'53
3h09'13
3h11'19
3h14'43
3h18'34
3h19'03
3h21'05
3h22'01
3h22'32
3h24'23
3h24'41
3h25'23
3h26'33
3h27'13
3h27'28
3h28'23
3h28'24
3h31'46
3h32'36
3h33'38
3h34'09
3h34'32
3h35'07
3h36'26

1° ABS-M/62

1° M40-M/40
2° M40-M/40
1° M45-M/42
1° M50-M/36
2° ABS-M/62

3° M40-M/40
2° M50-M/36
3° ABS-M/62

4° ABS-M/62

5° ABS-M/62

2° M45-M/42
4° M40-M/40
1° M35-M/32
3° M50-M/36
1° M45-F/12

4° M50-M/36
5° M40-M/40
3° M45-M/42
2° M35-M/32
6° M40-M/40
6° ABS-M/62

1° M60-M/10
7° ABS-M/62

4° M45-M/42
5° M45-M/42
7° M40-M/40
2° M60-M/10
1° M55-M/28
5° M50-M/36
8° ABS-M/62

6° M45-M/42
7° M45-M/42
6° M50-M/36
3° M35-M/32
8° M40-M/40



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

282 SEVEQUE
167 DAVIN
159 CHEUNG

114 SANGINES MONEDERO

57 CASTILLA CRUZ
313 WIESNER

148 BOLGAC

55 CAMPOS LA ORDEN
141 BENEDICTE

110 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
105 PLUVIER

92 KRAEMER

188 GARCIA FERNANDEZ
319 HAATAJA

118 SOLOMIN

71 DOBROLIUBOV

51 BRIGUECH

165 CUBA LOPEZ

65 CRESPO TABOADA
194 GONZALEZ LUIS

61 CINESI

196 GORDILLO CONCEPCION

84 HAUSMANN
142 BENITO SANCHEZ
280 SCHUSTER
14 FEDI
235 LOPEZ GOYANES
56 CARNEY
43 PIETYSZUK
119 TARAN
113 SANCHEZ CRUZ
150 BRADFORD
220 KARL
72 DORTA MARTIN
106 POLEO JORGE
293 SUCHET
186 GARCIA
193 GONZALEZ ALMEIDA
94 MAIRE
42 ZADEM
18 HERNANDEZ ALAMO
77 GARCIA FERNANDEZ

JEZZ
PHILIP
PONG-LEUNG
LOIDA

FONSY

JOERG
MICHAL

JOSE ANTONIO
COUDRIEAU
HELDER
NATHALIE

TIM

IGNACIO

KIM JOHANNES
EGOR
KONSTANTIN
BASSIT
MIGUEL ANGEL
IAGO
VIANNEY
PIETRO
ESTHER

Felix

CARLOS
MARTIN
CLAUDIO
KEVIN
Nicholas
DARIUSZ
MYKOLA
DAVID
ZACHARY
Oliver

JOSE LUIS
ANTONIO JOSE
JONATHAN
GUSTAVO
VICTOR
ETIENNE
NICOLAS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JUAN IGNACIO

CD TRASPASALIMITES
No

TC Fiko Rostock

C.D. TRIDONANA
courir a ormes

TiB Berlin 1848 e.V.
Club Corredores

Solo-Kwia

C.T.torremolinos

GAV Vertova
REACTIVITE

TSV KIRCHHAIN TRIATHLON

P.C.A. Hitachi Rail Italy
100 Maratones

Pietyszuk Extreme Team

GALLOTIA

PODONA Trail
PODONA TRAIL

gallotia

C.D.Montafia CHIMAQUE
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1h44'32
1h41'19
1h44'53
1h47'13
1h38'43
1h47'31
1h47'02
1h41'34
1h46'09
1h40'19
1h50'33
1h40'50
1h46'55
1h52'46
1h40'50
1h40'51
1h46'12
1h44'53
1h44'53
1h48'01
1h42'40
1h46'22
1h36'57
1h49'21
1h46'48
1h45'57
1h53'04
1h43'08
1h48'03
1h54'13
1h54'40
1h47'40
1h48'33
1h51'30
1h51'30
1h50'22
1h55'45
1h54'40
1h36'02
1h33'10
1h43'31
1h35'11

55,+16)
45,+6)
58,-2)
74,+2)
30,+1)
75,+12)
72,+13)
46,-4)
63,+12)
37)
94,+4)
41)
70,+11)

42,-2)
43,-4)
64)
56,+6
57,+4
80,+9
48,+1
65,+4
27,43
88,49
68,+9
61,-3)
110,+5)
50,+3)
81,-8)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

119,+3)
76,+4)
83,-1)
99,+2)
100)
93,+9)

118,+5)
25,+3)
20,+3)
51,-1)
23,+2)
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106,+11)

114,+11)

124,+10)

3h37'20
3h37'37
3h37'52
3h38'12
3h38'16
3h38'17
3h38'54
3h38'59
3h39'49
3h39'58
3h40'33
3h40'41
3h41'09
3h41'39
3h41'58
3h41'59
3h42'44
3h43'04
3h43'09
3h43'15
3h44'26
3h45'41
3h47'04
3h47'27
3h47'46
3h47'55
3h48'40
3h48'46
3h49'02
3h49'11
3h49'27
3h49'30
3h49'42
3h49'52
3h49'52
3h50'31
3h51'02
3h52'00
3h52'08
3h52'08
3h52'20
3h53'51

05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:20
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:33

3h37'20
3h37'37
3h37'52
3h38'12
3h38'16
3h38'17
3h38'54
3h38'59
3h39'49
3h39'58
3h40'33
3h40'41
3h41'09
3h41'39
3h41'58
3h41'59
3h42'44
3h43'04
3h43'09
3h43'15
3h44'26
3h45'41
3h47'04
3h47'27
3h47'46
3h47'55
3h48'40
3h48'46
3h49'02
3h49'11
3h49'27
3h49'30
3h49'42
3h49'52
3h49'52
3h50'31
3h51'02
3h52'00
3h52'08
3h52'08
3h52'20
3h53'51

4° M35-M/32
9° ABS-M/62
8° M45-M/42
1° M40-F/9

9° M45-M/42
2° M55-M/28
5° M35-M/32
9° M40-M/40
1° M50-F/8
10° M40-M/40
2° M50-F/8
11° M40-M/40
7° M50-M/36
8° M50-M/36
6° M35-M/32
7° M35-M/32
3° M55-M/28
10° M45-M/42
8° M35-M/32
2° M40-F/9

1° M65-M/10
2° M45-F/12
10° ABS-M/62
9° M35-M/32
9° M50-M/36
11° M45-M/42
4° M55-M/28
11° ABS-M/62
12° M45-M/42
12° ABS-M/62
13° M45-M/42
13° ABS-M/62
14° ABS-M/62
10° M50-M/36
10° M35-M/32
15° ABS-M/62
11° M35-M/32
12° M40-M/40
16° ABS-M/62
17° ABS-M/62
13° M40-M/40
11° M50-M/36



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

260 PORONYI
227 LABRADOR SANABRIA
138 BATISTA GARCIA
146 BLAZQUEZ CAPILLA
99 OEYEN
179 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
287 SOMHEGYI
178 FAGAN BULLARD
261 RAMOS GUANCHE
294 SWEENEY
202 HERNANDEZ DORTA
248 MURRAY
247 MURNOZ PERDOMO
95 MARISSEN
309 WEBER
50 BOROWAC
63 COGLIANDRO
149 BOSCHERT
48 BATTINI
60 CHURCH
177 ESTEVEZ MORALES
137 BARTOS
252 PACHECO GARCIA
172 DIAZ MENGIBAR
272 ROSSELLO TRUYOLS
98 MOZES
169 DE LA MORENA PUIG
304 VEITINGER
298 VAHLHAUS
135 ARMAS MEDINA
289 SPANIER
97 MOLINA GONZALEZ
281 SEGELIS NETA
163 CORTES
262 RANNE
317 ZELAJTYS
236 LORENZO AGUIAR
218 JUSSILA
58 CASTRO LEMA
264 REICHHARDT
161 CORREIA
314 WOOTTON

GABOR
BASILIO
JESUS ALEXIS
CARLOS
SVEN

PABLO
ATTILA
PETER GAVIN
PILI

KIERAN
JORGE
CONOR
MANUEL
LEN

ROBIN
Alexander
DEMETRIO
MARKUS
GUILLAUME
Benjamin
ALICIA

Jiri

ROBERTO
AARON
PERE
ADRIENN
JUAN ANTONIO
Michael
JOHANNA
MARCOS JESUS
SERGE)
FERNANDO
YEHONATHAN
E.J.

TONI
DAWID
JOSE MYKEL
PASI
MARCOS
KNUT

JOSE

Shaun

Tenerife CajaCanarias
Independiente

Educere

Atlantes Trail

ASD RUN LIFE
NONE
CCT Santa Cruz

Clator 3.7 - Raymar Triathlon

TRIABONA ADEJE

TSV SchloR Neuhaus

Elite Tutor
7K TRAIL TEAM

runners ua

Firma Fistach

ninguno

Usaa Aigrefeuille Athlétisme
SNEYD STRIDERS

ETTELELELLELLLELELLLELLTETMTELETELEETILLETEELEELELLCEEEILELLETTELELELLEEERELRER

1h47'01
1h56'27
1h56'52
1h54'02
1h47'50
1h53'03
1h56'24
1h57'52
1h56'27
1h38'57
1h45'30
1h52'38
1h54'27
1h48'37
1h41'14
2h04'41
1h53'02
2h03'17
1h51'01
1h50'20
1h47'09
1h55'12
1h48'44
1h52'41
1h51'03
1h54'56
1h57'33
2h01'32
1h58'44
2h01'59
1h51'41
1h53'56
2h03'05
1h58'23
1h59'11
1h54'58
1h55'55
2h01'29
2h01'47
2h01'36
1h58'07
1h59'19

71,+8)
128,+11)
132)
113,+3)
77,+6)
109,+12)
126,+17)
137,+19)
127,+13)
31,+1)
60,+14)
104,+9)
116,+12)
84,-6)
44,+1)
165,+11)
107,+2)
160,+14)
97,+9)
92)
73,-5)
122,+7)
85,+6)
105,+14)
98,+1)
120,-2)
134,+13)
153,+11)
142,+6)
157,+14)
101,-8)
112,-4)
159,+14)
141,+4)
145,+8)
121,+9)
125,+6)
152,+9)
156,+3)
154,+8)
140,+11)
146,+8)
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3h54'16
3h54'34
3h54'36
3h55'03
3h55'06
3h55'17
3h55'28
3h55'31
3h55'32
3h55'51
3h56'35
3h56'43
3h58'06
3h58'07
3h58'08
3h59'10
4h01'23
4h02'51
4h03'26
4h03'43
4h04'06
4h04'06
4h04'25
4h05'09
4h05'41
4h06'30
4h06'47
4h08'07
4h08'51
4h09'43
4h10'15
4h10'16
4h10'24
4h10'42
4h11'14
4h11'20
4h11'46
4h12'04
4h12'18
4h12'43
4h13'33
4h13'52

05:34
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:01
06:02

3h54'16
3h54'34
3h54'36
3h55'03
3h55'06
3h55'17
3h55'28
3h55'31
3h55'32
3h55'51
3h56'35
3h56'43
3h58'06
3h58'07
3h58'08
3h59'10
4h01'23
4h02'51
4h03'26
4h03'43
4h04'06
4h04'06
4h04'25
4h05'09
4h05'41
4h06'30
4h06'47
4h08'07
4h08'51
4h09'43
4h10'15
4h10'16
4h10'24
4h10'42
4h11'14
4h11'20
4h11'46
4h12'04
4h12'18
4h12'43
4h13'33
4h13'52

14° M40-M/40
5° M55-M/28
6° M55-M/28
12° M50-M/36
13° M50-M/36
15° M40-M/40
12° M35-M/32
13° M35-M/32
3° M50-F/8
18° ABS-M/62
14° M45-M/42
19° ABS-M/62
7° M55-M/28
16° M40-M/40
20° ABS-M/62
21° ABS-M/62
8° M55-M/28
22° ABS-M/62
15° M45-M/42
23° ABS-M/62
3° M45-F/12
3° M60-M/10
14° M50-M/36
24° ABS-M/62
25° ABS-M/62
4° M45-F/12
16° M45-M/42
17° M40-M/40
1° M35-F/3
17° M45-M/42
14° M35-M/32
18° M45-M/42
9° M55-M/28
15° M50-M/36
18° M40-M/40
26° ABS-M/62
19° M40-M/40
19° M45-M/42
20° M40-M/40
20° M45-M/42
16° M50-M/36
17° M50-M/36



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

127 ZAFRA CAMPOS
203 HERNANDEZ KREBBER
52 BRUMBT
199 GUERRA
213 JIMENEZ BRANERA
109 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
296 TORRES DE LEMOS JUNIOR
187 GARCIA DE ANDRES
123 WEUTHEN
224 KRAK
67 DELGADO SERPA
100 PEREZ PASTOR
286 SOLA CERDAN
274 RUIZ POLO
300 VAN DER MEER
302 VANG
47 BALDEON GUILLAMA
320 AKPOJARO
181 FIALDINI
166 DA MOMMIO
168 DE BACKER
171 DELANTY
222 KNIGHT
192 GARCIA QUINTERO
311 WICHERN
230 LAM
69 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
81 GONZALEZ PEREZ
133 ANDERIZ WU
152 BREHE
303 VAQUERO CLEMENTE
210 1IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ
155 CAMPOS MORENO
233 LEON ALONSO
225 KRAUS
80 GIURCA
175 DR KLAUSZ
216 JUHAS
312 WIESNER
290 SPANTI
75 ESTEBAN MUNOZ
147 BLAZQUEZ MARTIN

JESUS
DIEGO
ELODIE
JAVIER
DANI
TENOYA
Arnaldo
FEDERICO
BENEDIKT
MAREK
JOSE LUIS
DAVID
ISRAEL
MARCOS
JOHANNES
Frode
JESUS
PRINCENTON EDAFE
BEATRICE
LIDIA

Yves

PHILP

Lisa

MARIO MIGUEL
YANNIKE
KA KIN
MARCELIANO
DOMINGO
ALFONSO
MICHAEL
CARLOS
JOSE MARIA
ALEJANDRO
IVAN
OLIVER
FLORIN
TIMEA
ADAM

IRIS

FABIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JORGE

Les Ducs de Lunéville
Voy Yooo Trail Team

T'he Barber Run Perruquers

CT Candetlon

Tatari v bumbajkach

EL MISTER DEPORTES SALUD

Zanata Sauzal

Marathon Club Ireland

Atlantes Trail
FC Bayern Miinchen
INDEPENDIENTE

No

United Balkan States

Tatari v bumbajkach
TC Fiko Rostock
ASD DRIBBLING SPORT

EL COMANDO BERLINES

Independiente
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1h46'52
1h58'58
1h49'12
1h53'03
1h54'34
1h56'51
1h57'56
1h59'07
1h52'28
2h05'06
1h45'22
1h49'12
1h54'19
1h50'53
1h57'53
1h57'38
1h46'02
1h56'29
2h09'51
2h09'51
1h53'11
2h01'38
1h59'31
2h13'10
2h03'35
2h13'31
2h00'19
2h10'18
2h07'12
1h57'15
2h09'02
2h08'11
2h06'33
1h55'36
1h59'51
1h50'14
2h07'26
2h05'06
2h05'38
2h08'39
2h05'05
2h04'08

69,+1)
143,+12)
86,-23)
108,-3)
117,-3)
131,+13)
139,-13)
144,+5)
103,+7)
167,+13)
59,-5)
87,+3)
115,-3)
96,-1)
138,-1)
136,+2)
62,+4)
130,+5)
190,+20)
191,+20)
111,-8)
155,-3)
147,+3)
204,+1)
161,+7)
205,+12)
151,+7)
194,-1)
180,+15)
133)
187,+10)
183,+11)
178,+14)
123,-16)
148,-12)
91,+5)
181,-6)
168,+11)
172,-3)
185,+14)
166,-3)
163,+3)
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4h15'08
4h15'26
4h15'30
4h15'33
4h15'42
4h16'13
4h16'49
4h18'13
4h19'08
4h19'57
4h21'48
4h22'21
4h22'26
4h22'47
4h23'14
4h24'28
4h24'29
4h25'54
4h25'59
4h25'59
4h27'26
4h28'19
4h29'11
4h29'43
4h29'56
4h30'20
4h31'37
4h32'03
4h32'20
4h33'04
4h33'27
4h34'26
4h34'53
4h35'53
4h36'35
4h38'23
4h38'37
4h39'30
4h39'30
4h41'54
4h42'08
4h45'24

06:04
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:41
06:42
06:47

4h15'08
4h15'26
4h15'30
4h15'33
4h15'42
4h16'13
4h16'49
4h18'13
4h19'08
4h19'57
4h21'48
4h22'21
4h22'26
4h22'47
4h23'14
4h24'28
4h24'29
4h25'54
4h25'59
4h25'59
4h27'26
4h28'19
4h29'11
4h29'43
4h29'56
4h30'20
4h31'37
4h32'03
4h32'20
4h33'04
4h33'27
4h34'26
4h34'53
4h35'53
4h36'35
4h38'23
4h38'37
4h39'30
4h39'30
4h41'54
4h42'08
4h45'24

15° M35-M/32
27° ABS-M/62
1° ABS-F/13
16° M35-M/32
28° ABS-M/62
3° M40-F/9
17° M35-M/32
21° M45-M/42
29° ABS-M/62
30° ABS-M/62
22° M45-M/42
18° M35-M/32
21° M40-M/40
31° ABS-M/62
32° ABS-M/62
22° M40-M/40
19° M35-M/32
10° M55-M/28
5° M45-F/12
4° M50-F/8
11° M55-M/28
18° M50-M/36
6° M45-F/12
12° M55-M/28
2° ABS-F/13
33° ABS-M/62
4° M60-M/10
19° M50-M/36
23° M40-M/40
5° M60-M/10
24° M40-M/40
1° M70-M/2
34° ABS-M/62
35° ABS-M/62
20° M50-M/36
36° ABS-M/62
5° M50-F/8
37° ABS-M/62
1° M55-F/2
13° M55-M/28
21° M50-M/36
38° ABS-M/62



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Aband
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

173 DIDIER

139 BATISTA HERRERA
96 MARRERO DiAZ

237 MACKENZIE PENNEY

170 DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTILLO

241 MESA SANTANA
120 WEUTHEN
276 SANDOR
267 RODRIGUEZ CAMACHO
243 MORENO CASCO
257 PEREZ DE ARMAS
204 HERNANDEZ SUAREZ
onos (75)
156 CARBALLO DARIAS
310 WEYTJENS
74 ENRIQUE
107 RENOTTE
275 SACRIPANTI
251 NOTARIO MCDONNELL
239 MANETTI
284 SIEVERS
231 LANCHA CASTELLANO
134 APICELLA
308 WARNER
246 MULLER
318 KNIGHT
288 SPANIER
258 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
283 SHAKESPEARE
234 LIVRAGHI
158 CHAN
271 ROMERO
292 STRACK
145 BETTINGEN
256 PERAZA HERNANDEZ
321 EUGENI
209 IDRAC
212 1ZAGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ
28 NICOLAS
316 ZAUNMAYR
219 KAGESHIMA
238 MAKELA

GRISON
CRISTIAN
ALEXIS

ZAK

RAUL MAXIMO
GUALBERTO
ALEXANDER
BERNADETT
DIEGO

BEATRIZ
ALVARO

JUANV MANUEL

HECTOR LUIS
ANTHONY
GARCIA

Gilles
PIERLUIGI
ROBERTO
AURELIO
WERNER
SERGIO
MARIANO
TUCKER
STEPHAN
PAUL

ALLA

GASPAR

Sarah
ANGELO

YEE LING ELAINE
BREMELIN
JUDITH
ANDREAS
JUAN

ANDREA
STEPHANE
JOSE ANTONIO
BOCQUEHO
HEIDI

MIKA

SANNA

courir a ormes

Deaf

C.D. Aridane Trail

C.E.M.A. TEGUESTE

TXTM
TXTM

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

Elite Tutor
EDUCERE SPORT

MARATON CLUB IRELAND MCI

marathon4you.de
marathon4you.de
Independiente

CS Clichy Athlétisme

Regard pluriel
MOVERE HEIDIs GYM

ETLITMETTMTELXLLLEEL

mTTmMZLITMILLITTTELTITMTIELLLLLLELEELSLKLEE

1h51'55
2h06'17
2h10'06
2h05'44
2h00'01
2h00'00
2h05'55
2h11'29
2h04'14
2h19'19
2h03'54
2h06'18

102,+2)
176,-4)
192,+14)
173,-6)
150,-26)
149,-22)
175,-15)
199,+2)
164,+6)
214,45)
162,-5)
177,+4)

—~ e~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~ —~

1h48'10 (82,+6)
1h50'03 (90,-30)

2h05'46 (174,+9)

2h28'58 (227,+12)

1h21'48
2h10'55
2h10'22
2h11'28

4,+1)

197,-9)
195,+3)
198,+2)

—_— e~ o~ —~

4h45'38
4h46'45
4h49'41
4h50'33
4h53'18
4h54'22
4h56'00
4h56'00
4h56'39
4h56'50
5h13'49

Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono

06:47
06:49
06:53
06:54
06:58
06:59
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:27

4h45'38
4h46'45
4h49'41
4h50'33
4h53'18
4h54'22
4h56'00
4h56'00
4h56'39
4h56'50
5h13'49

14° M55-M/28
39° ABS-M/62
20° M35-M/32
40° ABS-M/62
23° M45-M/42
25° M40-M/40
41° ABS-M/62
3° ABS-F/13

42° ABS-M/62
4° M40-F/9

15° M55-M/28



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

229 LACCHINI
183 FRASSINETI
299 VALENTIN
197 GRANHOLM
157 CARRARA
198 GRARD
315 ZAUNMAYR
242 MIKHEILE MIKHEILE
273 ROTH
291 STOGEVICIUS
83 HANNINGER
144 BETANCOR VALIDO
223 KOYAMA
245 MUCARIA
226 KRUGER
285 SIPOLA
200 HAST
151 BRAVO
221 KISLOVSKIS
266 RISING
265 RIDDELL
190 GARCIA HERNANDEZ
122 WEUTHEN
104 PETRASEK
250 NEGRI
184 GANDU
269 RODRIGUEZ SIMO
228 LABUNSKI
140 BECKETT
195 GORCZAK
143 BERTOCCHI
254 PEARSON
9 BUKHOLT
66 DE LEON HERNANDEZ
87 JIMENEZ ARRANZ
86 HERNANDEZ TRUJILLO
6 AFONSO GONZALEZ
130 ALONSO HERNANDEZ
78 GARCIA GARCIA
131 AMIGHETTI
44 AFONSO SANTOS
217 JURGENSTEIN

GIANCARLO
FRANCO
COUDERC
GOTE
GIOVANNI
JEROME
WOLFGANG
ALEXANDRE
SEBASTIAN
VIRGINTAS
WALTER
NORBERTO JESUS
KYOKO
SALVATORE
LEONIE
MARI
MARKUS
EILSABETH
Edgaras

Lee

Mark
ALEJANDRA
MAXIMILIAN
VACLAV
PATRIZIA
Alexandru
IGNACIO
PATRICK
FERNANDO
JOANNA
SAMUELE
GRACE
KARSTEN
IVAN PABLO
OSCAR
RAYCO
AYTHAMY
OLIVER
RAMON
BRUNO
ALESANDER
INDREK

AZZURRA FO
AZZURRA FO

Maxmo SK

MOVERE HEIDIs GYM

Radteam Neu-Isenburg
Utena Runners

LC Sicking

C. D. Veredas Atauro
PRORUNNERS BARCELONA

N/A
NIGHTCRAWLERS

MARATON CLUB IMPERIA

Espartan@s

Aalborg Atletics
PARRANDAS TEAM

Club Atletismo Tenerife CajaCanaria
Tripto

No
SUPmatkad

ETLTLLLELLELLLLELLEEITEETMEELELITEEEITELIZILSTETTEETELELELELLEEKLELEEE

2h05'18
2h13'01
2h12'49
2h07'46
2h08'51
2h14'14
2h10'54
2h12'48
2h06'49
2h09'47
1h57'36
2h14'10
2h09'47
2h08'12
2h17'59
2h19'33
2h19'33
2h27'01

e~~~ o~ o~~~ —~

170)
203,+12)
202,+1)
182)
186)
208,+8)
196,-9)
201,+8)
179,-1)
189,+1)
135,+11)
207,41)
188,-23)
184,+1)
212,49)
215,48)
216,+6)
225,+15)

2h18'27 (213,+7)
2h26'35 (224,+12)
2h17'07 (210,+4)
2h15'07 (209,-7)
2h05'13 (169,-58)
1h46'30 (67)
2h19'44 (217,+7)
2h20'51 (219,-6)

2h05'23
2h13'33
2h21'14
2h24'02
2h30'13
2h28'06
1h23'29
1h46'23
1h47'52
1h50'52
1h56'27
2h02'19
1h43'01
2h10'10
2h12'38
2h21'42

e~~~ e~~~ —~

171,-51)
206,+12)
220,45)
223,47)
228,47)
226,47)
9,-5)
66,-7)
78,-6)
95,-11)
129,+12)
158,-16)
49)
193,+3)
200,-9)
221,48)

Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

180 FERNANDEZ ROLDAN

208 HUERTA GARCIA

154 CAMPILLO CERVERO
49 BERGERS

MARIANO
ANTONIO
PEDRO
IGORS

Independiente

SK BULTA

2h20'47
2h17'56
2h23'17
1h49'48

—_ e~ o~ —~

218,+10)
211,41)
222,45)
89,+5)

Abandono
Abandono
Abandono
Abandono



